

WE ARE BRAVE TOGETHER ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT AND RELEASE

I have chosen to participate in We Are Brave Together event and activities ("WABT Event") and hereby agree, for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, personal representatives and assignees, as follows:

I assume all responsibility for myself, and all risk of damage, injury or death that may occur to me as an attendee and participant at the WABT Event. I also acknowledge that an inherent risk of exposure to COVID-19 exists in any public place where people are present. By attending this event, I voluntarily assume all risks related to exposure to COVID-19 and agree not to hold We Are Brave Together, or any of its directors, officers, staff, employees, agents, contractors, or volunteers liable for any illness.

In consideration of participating as an attendee at the WABT Event, I hereby release and discharge We Are Brave Together, and all of their directors, officers, staff, employees, agents, contractors, and volunteers, and I agree to indemnify and hold each of them harmless, from all claims, liabilities, losses, demands, rights or causes of action, including attorneys' fees, present or future, whether known or unknown, anticipated or unanticipated, that may result from, or be incident or related to my attendance at the WABT Event or participation or engaging in any activity at the WABT Event.

I have read and fully understand the above assumption of risk agreement and release and knowingly execute this agreement freely and voluntarily, and intend to be a complete and unconditional release of all liability to the greatest extent allowed by law. I understand that I am giving up substantial rights, including my right to sue. If any portion of this agreement is held invalid, the remaining portions will continue in full force and effect.

SIGNATU	RE:		
Print Nam	e:		
Date:			